Re: Licari v. Bott

Lindsey Licari <lindsey@aydensarmyofangels.org>
Thu 5/21/2020 3:22 PM

: Adam Fulton <afulton@jfnviaw.com>

- logan@jfrviaw.com <logan@jfnviaw.com>
| am entitled to my due process, they can file a motion and | appeal it. Originally Tracy offered to settle to exclude
himself, this is what | understood until | saw the first draft with Nikki on it. Like you said, | can not afford your help,
so | will be continuing on my own. Thank you for all you have tried to do, please have them contact me going
forward. If the want to try to bully me with their motions that's fine | will fight them all the way and with the new
information of extended time on the bond I'm entitled to time and a fair trial. Thank you again for your help.
Please withdrawal and | will begin forwarding payments to clear my bill at your office.

Lindsey LiCari

President/Founder

Ayden’s Army of Angels
Www.aydensarmyofangels.org
Www.instagram.com/aydensarmyofangelsofficial

On May 21, 2020, at 3:14 PM, Adam Fulton <afulton@jfnvlaw.com> wrote:

Lindsey,

You agreed to the 5k settlement with the revisions to the settlement agreement that you and we proposed. Are
you now saying that you are not agreeing to the 5k settlement? My concern, is that opposing counsel is going to
file a motion to enforce the settlement. Why aren’t we going with the previous plan to send the revised
settlement agreement back to them with the correct language to resolve this matter? | know you wanted
additional time to try to get the bond money, but that has nothing to do with our representation, that you
approved, to settle the case for 5k.

Thank you,

Adam R. Fulton, Esq.

Jennings & Fulton, LTD.

2580 Sorrel 5t., Las Vegas, NV 89146
Phone: (702) 979-3565

Cell: (702) 701-3865

Fax: (702) 362-2060

www.jenningsfulton.com

This e-mail contains proprietary information of Jennings & Fulton, LTD. All information contained is confidential,
including any e-mails preceding and/or following this statement. Any use, distribution, copying, or disclosure by
persons other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please
destroy this e-mail and notify the sender immediately.

From: Lindsey Licari [mailto:lindsey@aydensarmyofangels.org]
Sent: Thursday, May 21, 2020 2:48 PM

To: Adam Fulton <afulton@jfnviaw.com>

Cc: logan@jfnviaw.com

Subject: Re: Licari v. Bott




Re: Bond

Lindsey Licari <lindsey@aydensarmyofangels.org>
Thu 4/2/2020 10:31 AM

q( Adam Fulton <afulton@jfnviaw.com>

thanks

Lindsey LiCari
President/Founder

Ayden's Army of Angels
Www.aydensarmyofangels.org
Www.instagram.com/aydensarmyofangelsofficial

On Apr 2, 2020, at 10:25 AM, Adam Fulton <afulton@jfnvlaw.com> wrote:

| don’t. | would guess that you could call the county and ask them. Or call the state agency to ask.

Adam R. Fulton, Esqg.

Jennings & Fulton, LTD.

2580 Sorrel 5t., Las Vegas, NV 89146
Phone: (702) 979-3565

Cell: (702) 701-3869

Fax:  (702) 362-2060
www.jenningsfulton.com

This e-mail contains proprietary information of Jennings & Fulton, LTD. All information contained is confidential,
including any e-mails preceding and/or following this statement. Any use, distribution, copying, or disclosure by
persons other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please
destroy this e-mail and notify the sender immediately.

From: Lindsey Licari <lindsey@aydensarmyofangels.org>
Sent: Thursday, April 2, 2020 8:17 AM

To: Adam Fulton <afulton@jfnviaw.com>

Subject: Bond

Adam,
They said Nikki botts notary bond is registered with the county, do you know how | figure out who holds her

bond?

Lindsey LiCari
President/Founder
Ayden’s Army of Angels

Www.aydensarmyofangels.org
Www.instagram.com/aydensarmyofangelsofficial




